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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.

Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km

J K - Qualifikation 23.5.2025. 16:10 . .. . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm
1 16:12:48.086 1:54.206 42.450 38.732 33.024
(274) KRONSCHLAGER Daniel 2 16:14:37.526 1:49.440 40.361 36.226 32.853
1 16:14:09.478 1:43.783 39.170 34.162 30.451 3 16:16:24.513 1:46.987 39.664 35.221 32.102
2 16:15:51.891 1:42.413 38.271 33.935 30.207 4 16:18:12.377 1:47.864 40.301 35.714 31.849
3 16:17:34.627 1:42.736 38.678 33.848 30.210 5 16:20:03.586 1:51.209 40.555 36.737 33.917
4 16:19:16.597 1:41.970 37.645 34.214 30.111 6 16:21:52.524 1:48.938 40.656 35.353 32.929
5 16:20:59.568 1:42.971 37.545 34.831 30.595 7 16:23:38.297 1:45.773 39.530 35.308 30.935
6 16:22:40.782 1:41.214 37.491 33.496 30.227 8 16:25:24.975 1:46.678 40.235 35.244 31.199
p7 16:24:32.056 1:51.274 38.114 36.098 9 16:27:11.074 1:46.099 40.532 34.710 30.857
10 16:28:56.882 1:45.808 39.824 35.218 30.766
(7) HAUDUM Manfred pll 16:30:48.196 1:51.314 39.341 35.087
1 16:14:37.884 1:43.246 38.062 33.827 31.357
2 16:16:20.035 1:42.151 37.650 33.130 31.371 (26) SCHWARZOTT Johann
3 16:18:02.724 1:42.689 37.422 34.302 30.965 1 16:13:40.387 1:52.554 40.971 35.431 36.152
4 16:19:47.389 1:44.665 39.005 34.918 30.742 2 16:15:30.737 1:50.350 40.741 36.508 33.101
5 16:21:29.902 1:42.513 38.177 33.735 30.601 3 16:17:18.048 1:47.311 39.286 35.391 32.634
6 16:23:13.816 1:43.914 37.217 34.041 32.656 4 16:19:08.662 1:50.614 41.219 36.721 32.674
7 16:24:55.190 1:41.374 37.137 34.020 30.217 p5 16:21:10.862 2:02.200 43.142 37.736
8 16:26:37.597 1:42.407 37.319 34.101 30.987
9 16:28:19.053 1:41.456 36.950 33.803 30.703 (78) PICHLER Herbert
p10 16:30:30.379 2:11.326 42.777 41.924 1 16:13:33.800 2:02.385 47.329 39.440 35.616
2 16:15:26.637 1:52.837 40.811 36.943 35.083
(22) KUHBERGER Gerald 3 16:17:20.121 1:53.484 41.749 36.878 34.857
1 16:13:45.658 1:43.363 38.727 34.316 30.320 4 16:19:09.760 1:49.639 40.237 36.652 32.750
2 16:15:31.785 1:46.127 39.052 34.050 33.025 5 16:21:01.832 1:52.072 41.872 37.472 32.728
3 16:17:18.152 1:46.367 38.643 35.223 32.501 p6 16:22:58.783 1:56.951 41.113 36.589
4 16:19:00.824 1:42.672 37.989 34.032 30.651
5 16:20:42.872 1:42.048 37.475 33.549 31.024 (29) GUT Harald
6 16:22:25.968 1:43.096 38.350 33.912 30.834 16:14:22.224 2:02.346 46.399 40.538 35.409
7 16:24:10.472 1:44.504 38.032 33.692 32.780 2 16:16:21.596 1:59.372 44.896 39.249 35.227
8 16:25:52.562 1:42.090 37.980 33.362 30.748 3 16:18:19.293 1:57.697 43.819 39.190 34.688
9 16:27:35.661 1:43.099 37.523 34.061 31.515 4 16:20:19.821 2:00.528 44.235 38.937 37.356
p10 16:29:34.883 1:59.222 38.352 34.296 5 16:22:16.586 1:56.765 44.102 37.932 34.731
6 16:24:10.567 1:53.981 42.424 37.511 34.046
(81) SCHONHUBER Albert 7 16:26:03.332 1:52.765 41.970 37.099 33.696
1 16:12:35.832 1:50.026 39.601 36.956 33.469 8 16:27:54.862 1:51.530 41.615 36.923 32.992
2 16:14:22.038 1:46.206 39.398 35.866 30.942 9 16:29:46.468 1:51.606 41.132 37.782 32.692
3 16:16:06.660 1:44.622 38.772 34.599 31.251
4 16:17:53.132 1:46.472 38.965 35.459 32.048 (39) WOLF Lukas
5 16:19:40.781 1:47.649 40.461 34.970 32.218 1 16:15:31.851 1:58.353 44.143 38.817 35.393
6 16:21:27.245 1:46.464 39.716 34.880 31.868 2 16:17:24.495 1:52.644 41.300 37.148 34.196
7 16:23:14.893 1:47.648 39.197 35.404 33.047
8 16:25:01.368 1:46.475 38.496 37.755 30.224 (5) KRAFFT Oliver
9 16:26:44.442 1:43.074 38.263 34.236 30.575 1 16:13:36.561 2:05.410 48.505 42.370 34.535
10 16:28:27.942 1:43.500 38.190 34.360 30.950 2 16:15:33.017 1:56.456 43.441 37.410 35.605
11 16:30:11.978 1:44.036 38.657 34.747 30.632 3 16:17:27.536 1:54.519 42.587 37.393 34.539
4 16:19:22.380 1:54.844 42.573 37.602 34.669
(122) SCHRAMKE Fabian 5 16:21:16.005 1:53.625 42.457 36.852 34.316
1 16:13:33.962 1:46.123 39.101 35.720 31.302 6 16:23:09.835 1:53.830 41.644 37.890 34.296
2 16:15:20.860 1:46.898 40.579 34.591 31.728 7 16:25:04.894 1:55.059 42.837 38.446 33.776
3 16:17:04.045 1:43.185 38.161 34.144 30.880 p8 16:27:06.348 2:01.454 42.013 36.639
4 16:18:48.301 1:44.256 38.306 35.323 30.627
5 16:20:33.231 1:44.930 37.848 34.716 32.366 (2) SCHROFNER Toni
p6 16:22:23.317 1:50.086 38.520 34.839 1 16:13:02.605 2:03.173 46.160 40.377 36.636
2 16:15:01.383 1:58.778 44.763 38.854 35.161
(41) DOPPLER Josef 3 16:16:56.232 1:54.849 42.446 38.013 34.390
1 16:14:26.785 1:50.692 40.649 37.386 32.657
2 16:16:13.775 1:46.990 39.912 35.090 31.988 (106) SCHNURPFEIL Dietmar
3 16:17:58.548 1:44.773 38.397 34.629 31.747 1 16:14:49.168 1:57.083 42.856 38.961 35.266
p4 16:19:59.208 2:00.660 41.190 38.433 2 16:16:46.537 1:57.369 42.155 40.094 35.120
3 16:18:41.760 1:55.223 41.691 39.333 34.199
(44) KOKALJ Tom 4 16:20:39.680 1:57.920 41.449 37.716 38.755
1 16:13:52.977 1:46.571 39.492 35.652 31.427 p5 16:22:40.937 2:01.257 41.910 38.568
2 16:15:38.703 1:45.726 38.541 35.759 31.426
3 16:17:24.497 1:45.794 39.138 35.326 31.330 (126) BODDEKER Thomas
p4 16:19:13.354 1:48.857 38.765 35.211 1 16:13:39.779 2:09.074 47.679 43.373 38.022
2 16:15:44.762 2:04.983 46.453 41.058 37.472
(121) BAMMER Werner 3 16:17:50.859 2:06.097 46.386 42.839 36.872
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 4 - Youngtimer Uber 850 Bj. 94-04; SSP Bj 05-25 Grobnik 4,168 km

J K - Qualifikation 23.5.2025. 16:10 . .. . .

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:00

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 16:19:53.881 2:03.022 45.482 40.599 36.941
5 16:21:54.100 2:00.219 44.921 39.128 36.170
6 16:23:53.854 1:59.754 44.407 40.025 35.322
7 16:25:54.098 2:00.244 44.165 39.703 36.376
8 16:27:51.095 1:56.997 43.144 38.955 34.898
9 16:29:48.662 1:57.567 43.577 39.065 34.925
(210) WERNDL Willi
1 16:14:37.871 2:30.143 58.780 49.498 41.865
2 16:16:50.437 2:12.566 50.103 43.584 38.879
3 16:19:01.515 2:11.078 48.481 44.963 37.634
4 16:21:06.652 2:05.137 46.388 41.102 37.647
5 16:23:14.904 2:08.252 47.053 42.152 39.047
6 16:25:20.304 2:05.400 45.553 41.659 38.188
7 16:27:20.943 2:00.639 45.540 39.958 35.141
p8 16:29:32.441 2:11.498 45.163 39.729
(21) UBLEIS Bernhard
1 16:13:40.245 2:08.839 47.895 42.682 38.262
p2 16:15:54.670 2:14.425 47.513 41.763
(11) TAIBL Karina
1 16:15:32.486 2:30.820 53.515 49.818 47.487
2 16:17:59.628 2:27.142 52.706 49.013 45.423
3 16:20:28.291 2:28.663 52.714 49.268 46.681
4 16:22:56.444 2:28.153 52.845 48.675 46.633
5 16:25:20.567 2:24.123 52.505 47.552 44.066
6 16:27:43.655 2:23.088 51.329 47.804 43.955
7 16:30:13.051 2:29.396 51.550 49.311 48.535
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